
 
 

007 2024 MEETING CALENDAR 

Meeting dates and locations may change. 

Please check here for updated notices as meeting dates get closer 
 

DATE / TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, January 18, 2024, 6:00 PM 513 W 72nd Street, Hamilton Park 
 

Thursday, February 15, 2024, 6:00 PM 6301 S Halsted, Kennedy King College 
 

  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, March 14, 2024, 6:00 PM 1743 W 73rd, Murry Park 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, April 18, 2024, 6:00 PM 6500 S Racine, Ogden Park 
 

  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 6:00 PM 1207 W 63rd Street, Go Fresh Market 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, June 20, 2024, 6:00 PM 6151 S Normal, Kelly Park 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, July 18, 2024, 6:00 PM 1122 W 63rd Street, Momentum Coffee Shop 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, August 15, 2024, 6:00 PM 825 W 69th Street, Kusanya Cafe 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, September 19, 2024, 6:00 PM 5701 S Shields, Sherwood Park  
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, October 17, 2024, 6:00 PM 1745 W 63rd Street, West Englewood Branch Library 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, November 14, 2024, 6:00 PM 6151 S Normal, Kelly Park 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, December 19, 2024, 6:00 PM 6054 S Damen, Lindbloom Park 
 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC007.html

